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- s SNACKS

HKS
Cold Cut Platter $218
e (Parma Ham & Salami)
. Cheese Platter $198
{* Snacks Combo $168

-~ (Chicken Wings & Cartilages &
E.l_

: Nuggets & Fish Fingers)
Z 5‘. Daily Pizza $118
L Sausages $S108
Fish Fingers $98
" Chicken Wings $88
Chicken Nuggets $88
Chicken Cartilages $88
Triangular Hash Brown YA:
Nachos Chips YA
-~ (Salsa & Chesse Sauce)

CHEESE PLATTER

(Brie & Emmental & Blue Cheese)

$198
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10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person



COCKTAILS

HKS

Complex Cellar 138
Plum infused London Dry Gin, shiso liqueur, Fresh lime juice, Honey, Ginger Beer
Hennessy Manhattan 138
V.$.0.P, Sweet vermouth, Angostura bitters, Orange bitters
Long Island 128
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequlia, Cointreau, Fresh lemon juice, Simple syrup, Coke
New York Sour 128
Bourbon whiskey, Fresh lemon juice, Simple syrup, Angostura bitters, Egg white, Red wine
Hendricks Negroni 128
Hendrick’s Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari
Peppermint Chocolate 128
Godiva Chocolate Liqueur, Peppermint Liqueur, Chocolate, Vanilla Ice-cream
Brandy Hot Toddy 118
Brandy, Honey, Orange Wedge, Hot Water, Spices
Whisky Coffee 118
Whiskey, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Black Coffee, Vanilla Ice-cream
Old Fashion 118
Bourbon whiskey, Sugar, Angostura bitters
Cosmopolitan 118
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry juice, Fresh Lime juice
Matcha Gin Fizz 118
Gin, Fresh lemon juice, Simple syrup, Matcha powder, Soda
Pina Colada 118
Rum, Malibu, Coconut milk, Milk, Pineapple juice
Mojito 118
Rum, Fresh mint, Fresh lime, Simple syrup, Soda Water
Devil's Margarita 118
Tequlia, Fresh lime juice, Agave Syrup, Red Wine

Siesta 118

Tequlia, Fresh lime juice, Simple syrup, Campari, Grapefruit Juice

Please feel free to ask our mixologist for your favorite not on the list

10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person



BEER‘

Gweilo Session (Hong
Sapporo %
1664 Be
Hoegaarden (selgium
Stella Artoi
Leffe Brune (Beﬁgium Brown “Ale)'
Guinness (Ireland Stout) |
Blue Girl (Germany Lager)
Tsing Tao (China Lager)
Chang Beer (thailand Lager)

elgium Lage

v ‘.

|'g1/Non-AIc:ohoI Drinks

r 98 Tonic/Coconut Water Coffee 98

Tonic Water, Espresso/Coconut Water, Espresso

88 Virgin Mojito 98

uice, Agave syrup, Soda water Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Simple syrup, Soda Water

jit Pu Virgin Colada 88

Coconut milk, Milk, Pineapple juice

Chilled Juice 68

Orange/Pineapple/Cranberry/Grapefruit/Tomato

Soft Drink 68

Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/Soda Water
Tonic Water/Ginger Beer/Ginger Ale

/Passwnfruﬂ/Maichq Flavour Squash 88

Syrup, Soda Water



£ o
Natham B
Cane™ Spirits
wHKS  HKS
Glass Boftle™
Hennessy XO 408 4,800
Remy Martin Club 188 2,200
Hennessy VSOP 138 1,600
Macallan Sherry Oak Casks 18 years 10,000
Macallan Double Cask 18 years 758
Lagavulin 16 Years Islay Single Malt 238 2,900
Hibiki Harmony 228 2,700
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask Aged 14 years 208 2,500
Dalmore Cigar Malt Single Malt S188 $2,200
Macallan Sherry Oak 12 years $168 $2,000
The Balvenie DoubleWood Aged 12 years $148 $1,700 1
Glenfiddich Single Malt 15 years $138 $1,600 E
Glenfiddich Sherry Cask 12 years S128 $1,500 %
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve $128 $1,500 °
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years S108 S$S1,200 §
Jack Daniel’s Black Label Old No.7 $108 $1,200 §
: :
Ligueur :
Gin Hendrick 128 Roku 128
Bombay 118
& |
o -
o Vodka Grey Goose 128 Absolut 118
o
Rum Bacardi Carta Blanca 118 Myers’s Dark Rum ;18
p -
Tequila Tequila Rose 128 Olmeca Blanco 128

Camino Real Silver 118

Port & Sherry
Taylor’'s Fine Ruby Port 108

10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person

Harvey’s Bristol 108




2009
1996
1994
2000
2000
1989
1996
1990
1995
2008
2008
2002
1995
2008
2004
2000
2009
1998
2009
2012
2015

Chateau Lafite Rothschild

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

Chateavu Latour

Chateau Lynch Bages

Chateau Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande
Chateau Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande
Chateau Pichon-Longueville Baron

Chateau Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande
Chateau Lynch Bages

Chateau Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande
Chateau Lynch Bages

Chateau Pichon-Longueville Baron

Reserve de la Comtesse de Lalande

Chateau Pontet-Canet

Chateavu Grand-Puy-Lacoste

Reserve de la Comtesse de Lalande

Echo de Lynch Bages

Chateavu Havut-Batailley

Lacoste-Borie

La Chapelle de Bages

Le Pavillac de Haut-Bages Liberal

10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person

HK$S
39,000
21,000
14,000
12,000

8,000
7,200
7,000
6,000
5,600
4,200
4,100
4,500
2,900
2,900
2,300
1,700
1,600
1,800
1,300

750

720



France - Margaux HK$
2010 Chateau Margaux 33,000
2008 Chateau Palmer 6,900
2006 Pavillon Rouge du Chateau Margqux — 35,700

2003 Chateau Malescot St-Exupery v 6001
2012 Chateau Lascombes [ \
2005 Chateav Davzac

2016 Les Remparts de Ferriere

France - Pessac Leogn

2005 Chateau Hqut-quu':l
1998 Chateau Pape Cle ‘
1996 Chateau Pape Cler,é”

\‘\
France - Saint Emilion \\'

2008 Chateau Angelus

2005 Chateau Pavie Decesse

2000 Chateau Canon

2004 Chateau Pavie Decesse

1998 Chateau Pavie Decesse

2003 Chateau Canon La Gaffeliere
2010 Chateau Daugay

France - Pomerol
2000 Chateau La Fleur-Petrus l}. .
2010 Chateau Clinet ‘

2007 Chateau Clos L Egllse L e
2004 Chateau Rouget: | \aé! i

2012 Chateau Vieux ha haigné:

www.nathanhotel.com
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www.nathanhotel.com

2000
1996
1998
2008
2004
2009
1995
2009
2002

2001
2008
2003
2015
2014

2007
2000
2006
2005
2007

2003
2010

2011

Nathamn
\Cene,

Chateau Cos d’Estournel

Chateau Montrose

Chateau Montrose

Chateau Cos d’Estournel

Chateau Cos d’Estournel

Chateau Montrose La Dame de Montrose
Chateavu Lafon-Rochet

Chateau Cos d’Estournel Les Pagodes de Cos
Chateavu Lafon-Rochet

Clos du Marquis
Chateau Beychevelle
Clos du Marquis
Connetable de Talbot
Sarget de Gruaud Larose

Domaine de la Janasse Cuvee Vieilles Vignes

Domaine de Trevallon

M. Chapoutier Ermitage Le Pavillon, Hermitage
Paul Avril Clos Des Papes, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Domaine Paul Avtard
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Cuvee Juline

Domaine de Trevallon

Domaine Bosquet des Papes A la Gloire
de Mon Grand-Pere

Clos de L'Oratoire des Papes CDP

10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person

HKS

6,000
5,500
3,600
2,700
2,600
1,980
1,800
1,500
1,200

2,100
1,800
1,600
700
660

5,000
4,500
4,200
Y
Y

2,700
2,600

1,500




2004

2007

2002
2008

2001
2002

2014

2012

1991
2009
2001
2007
2002
2005

2017

Domaine Jean Grivot Clos de Vougeot,

Cote de Nuits

Domaine Marquis d’ Angerville Clos des Ducs,
Volnay

Bouchard Pere & Fils Pommard Rugiens

Domaine de Montille Les Taillepieds,

Volnay Premier Cru

Bouchard Pere & Fils Les Cailles, Nuits-St-Georges
Domaine des Beaumont Cherbaudes,
Gevrey-Chambertin

Bodega Chacra Cincuenta y Cinco 55
(100% Pinot Noir)
Mendel Unus (Malbec, Cab Sauv, Petit Verdot)

Penfolds Grange

Penfolds RWT Barossa Valley Shiraz

Kay Brothers Amery Vineyards Shiraz
Penfolds St Henri Shiraz

Greenock Cabernet Sauvignon

Kilikanoon Blocks Road Cabernet Sauvignon

Nautilus Marlborough Pinot Noir

10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person

HK$S

6,000
4,500

3,600
2,700

2,000
1,900

900

660

13,000
3,300
2,200
1,800
1,500

600

660



www.nathanhotel.com

House Wine fiii%4¢ S/4IO(0)
6 types of Red & White & Sparkling Wine

Premium Wine }ii%£4 $§

Lovis Jadot Chardonnay 2020 (France-Chablis)

Chateau Paradis Casseuil 2016 (France-Bordeaux)

Les Remparts de Ferriere 2016 (France-Margaux)

Ogier Cotes du Rhone Artesis 2018 (France-Rhone)

Los Vascos Las Huertas Grande Reserve 2017 (Chile)

Blocks Road CabernefSauvignon 2005, Clare Valley (Australia)
Schug Carneros Estate Merlot 2009, California (USA)

Elite Wine 224 $7

Pascal Jolivet Pouilly Fume 2023 Frcfpce-Loire Valley)

Gustave Lorentz Grand Cru Gewurziraminer 2012 (France-Alsace)
Le Pavillac de Haut Bages Liberal 2015 (France-Pavillac)

hateau Daugay 2010 ( anc‘le-Saini Emilion)

Sarget de Gruaud Larose 2014 (France-Saint Julien)
Nauﬁlus“Mquborough Pinot Noir 2017 (New Zealand)

Mendel Unus(Malbec/Cab Sauv) 2012 (Argentina)

Prestige Wine 2 i 254¢ g@

Bollinger Special Cuvee (France-Champagne)

Lovuis Jadot Puligny-Montrachet 2017 (France-Cote de Beaune)
Réserve de la Comtesse 1988 (France-Pauillac)

Chateau Giscours 2001 (France-Margaux)

Chateau La#co'mbes 2012 (France-Margaux)

Clos de I'Oratoire des Papes Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2011

T (France-Rhone)

Classico Gran Selezione DOCG

N (taly)

nti

Fontodi Vigna ;ﬂel Sorbo 2003;thia

¢

HOUSE RED

Glass 28 S98
Bottle— — _  $460

10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person



2005

2003
1998
2005
2009

2007

2012

2017

1990
2001
2003

2000
2004

Caymus Vineyards Special Selection
Cabernet Sauvignon

Shafer Hillside Select Cabernet Sauvignon
Forman Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon
Heitz Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon

Schug Carneros Estate Merlot

Errazuriz Estate Vinedo Chadwick
Cabernet Sauvignon

Luis Felipe Edwards LFE?00 Single Vineyard
Los Vascos Las Huertgs Grande Reserve
Argiano Soiengo |

B |
Fontodi Vigna del Sorbo, i
Chianti Classico Gran-Selzione DOCG™.

Tenuta San Guid ' Sassicaia

\
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Mas Doix Doix Priorc

- N / v /J . 3
Rene Barbier Clod Mogador; Priorat DOCa

\ ; \t\\?f / A
? ._l\l-"\ ’ /

\ 10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person

/

5,200

5,400
1,800
950
550

5,000

550

Lyly

12,000
1,800
1,300

3,000
2,200



WHITE WINE

Paringa Estate Peninsula Chardonnay, Victoria 520
Capel Vale Regional Series Sam’ignon Blanc, Margaret River 490

Louis Jadot Puligny-Montrachet 2017, Burgundy 1,300
Pascal Jolivet Pouilly Fumé (chuvignon Blanc), Loire Valley 900
Gustave Lorentz Grand Cru Gﬁ;\wurzframiner, Alsace 850
Domaine Chanson Chardonnay, Chabilis 620

Selbach-Oster Riesling Spatlese, | 580

Attems Pinot Grigio Venezia Giulia DO;: 7 490
|

Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 490

Mannenberg Chenin Blanc, Western Capg 490

|

-

<

Robert Mondavi Private Selectio“n";’Ché:%?nﬁay, Cadlifornia 490

10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person



HKS

v Dom Perignon 2006 3,800
oei & Chandon Brut Rose NV 1,400
Bollinger Special Cuvée NV 1,200
Moet & Chandon Brut NV 900

he he

\
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10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person

10% service charge  Mininum charge HK$70 per person



Basement, 378 Nathan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong.
Tel : 3765 6682 Fax : 2780 1643 www.nathanhotel.com



